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Team
NBFH
First Time
Wide Receivers
Geeez
Sus AF
5 Dragons
Tribal Chiefs
BOH BADDIES
KT
Malatag

Team
AINGGG
Banh Mi Bandits
Kbyl
Figuresin paris
Capybaras
Super Shy
Gyaturtag
Tag Mi

Team
Munchies
Tagbokki
Tagquila Shots
The Palumbros
Kirb Stompers
Toe Twiddlers
Dep Gai
Wakanda Forever
Yoink
Flappy Birds
Fat & Furious
teen titans
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PF
133
114
125
96
101
131
86
92
97
53

PF
141
142
85
104
93
72
70
66

PF
121
119
87
130
67
104
76
86
67
29
41
52

PA
66
61
83
55
83
111
90
102
110
119

PA
59
86
65
94
90
109
118
116

PA
73
81
70
74
88
82
103
100
135
126
93
138
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Pts
22
18
16
16
15
13
10
10

Pts

SR

1.64
1.45
1.45
1.36
1.18
0.91
0.91
0.82
0.18

SR

1.64
1.18
1.09
0.82
0.45
0.45
0.45

SR
1.64
1.64
1.64
1.36
0.91
0.82
0.64
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.45
0.36



